Energy efficient，Beautiful environment
K-DRIVE PRODUCT CATALOG
K-EASY
 VECTOR VFD
BOOK STYLE SERIES
KD700
K-DRIVE
Book type high-performance

(KVA)
Rated Input
Current
(A)
Rated
Output
Current(A)
Installation
size(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Aperture
Frame NO.
W1 H1 W H D d
Input voltage: single-phase 220V         Range：-15%~20%
KD700-2S-0.4GB 0.4 1 5.4 2.3
66 190 80 200 138 4.5
KD700-2S-0.75GB 0.75 1.5 8.2 4
KD700-2S-1.5GB 1.5 2.8 14 7
KD700-2S-2.2GB 2.2 3.8 23 9.6
KD700-2S-4.0GB 4.0 5.9 40 17 80 250 98 260 170 4.5
KD700-2S-5.5GB 5.5 8.5 60 25
90 300 115 310 187 5.5
KD700-2S-7.5GB 7.5 10.5 75 32
AC Drive Model
Adapter
motor
(KW)
Rated
capacity
(KVA)
Rated Input
Current(A)
Rated
Output
Current(A)
Installation
size(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Aperture
Frame NO.
W1 H1 W H D d
Input voltage: three-phase 220V         Range: -15%~20%
KD700-2T-0.4GB 0.4 1 2.7 2.1
66 190 80 200 138 4.5
KD700-2T-0.7GB 0.7 1.5 4.2 3.8
KD700-2T-1.5GB 1.5 2.8 7.7 7
KD700-2T-2.2GB 2.2 3.8 12 9
KD700-2T-4.0GB 4.0 5.9 19 17 80 250 98 260 170 4.5
KD700-2T-5.5GB 5.5 8.5 28 25
90 300 115 310 187 5.5
KD700-2T-7.5GB 7.5 10.5 35 32
KD700-2T-11GB 11 14.5 47 45 140 384 165 395 210 6
KD700-2T-15GB 15 19.5 65 60
160 425 220 440 220 7
KD700-2T-18.5GB 18.5 24 80 75
KD700-2T-22G 22 28.5 97 90 160 535 145 550 255 7
KD700-2T-30G 30 39 115 110
200 640 265 660 305 10
KD700-2T-37G 37 48 166 152
KD700-2T-45G 45 58.5 190 176
200 765 300 785 305 10
KD700-2T-55G 55 71.5 214 210
KD700-2T-75G 75 97.5 307 304 280 815 340 835 325 10
KD700-2T-93G 93 121 389 377
300 895 410 915 370 12
KD700-2T-110G 110 143 435 426
KD700-2T-132G 132 171.5 468 465 320 995 470 1015 385 12
KD700-2T-160G 160 208 590 585
500 1115 640 1135 395 12KD700-2T-200G 200 260 785 725
KD700-2T-220G 220 286 883 820
2T
4T
AC Drive Model
Adapter
motor
(KW)
Rated
capacity
(KVA)
Rated Input
Current
(A)
Rated Output
Current
(A)
Installation size
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Aperture
Frame NO.
W1 H1 W H D d
Input voltage: three-phase 380V         Range: -15%~20%
KD700-4T-0.7GB/1.5PB 0.7 1.5/2.5 3.4/5 2.1/3.8
66 190 80 200 138 4.5KD700-4T-1.5GB/2.2PB 1.5 2.5/3.4 5/5.8 3.8/5.1
KD700-4T-2.2GB/4.0PB 2.2 3.4/5.9 5.8/10.5 5.1/9
KD700-4T-4.0GB/5.5PB 4.0 5.9/8.5 10.5/14.6 9/13
80 250 98 260 170 4.5KD700-4T-5.5GB/7.5PB 5.5 8.5/11 14.6/20.5 13/17
KD700-4T-7.5GB/11PB 7.5 11/13.5 20.5/26 17/25
KD700-4T-11GB/15PB 11 13.5/16 26/35 25/32
90 300 115 310 187 5.5
KD700-4T-15GB/18.5PB 15 16/21 35/38.5 32/37
KD700-4T-18.5GB/22PB 18.5 21/24 38.5/46.5 37/45
140 384 165 395 210 6
KD700-4T-22GB/30PB 22 24/30 46.5/62 45/60
KD700-4T-30GB/37PB 30 30/39 62/76 60/75
160 425 220 440 220 7
KD700-4T-37GB/45PB 37 39/49 76/92 75/90
KD700-4T-45G(B)/55P(B) 45 49/59 92/113 90/110 160 535 145 550 255 7
KD700-4T-55G(B)/75P(B) 55 59/72 113/157 110/152
200 640 265 660 305 10
KD700-4T-75G(B)/93P(B) 75 72/100 157/180 152/176
KD700-4T-93G(B)/110P(B) 90 100/116 180/214 176/210
200 765 300 785 305 10
KD700-4T-110G(B)/132P(B) 110 116/138 214/256 210/253
KD700-4T-132G(B)/160P(B) 132 138/167 256/307 253/304
280 815 340 835 325 10
KD700-4T-160G(B)/185P(B) 160 167/200 307/345 304/340
KD700-4T-185G/200P 185 200/225 345/385 340/377
300 895 410 915 370 12KD700-4T-200G/220P 200 225/280 385/430 377/426
KD700-4T-220G/250P 220 280/309 430/468 426/465
KD700-4T-250G/280P 250 309/349 468/525 465/520
320 995 470 1015 385 12
KD700-4T-280G/315P 280 349/398 525/590 520/585
KD700-4T-315G/355P 315 398/434 590/665 585/650
500 1115 640 1135 395 12
KD700-4T-355G/400P 350 434/494 665/785 650/725
KD700-4T-400G/450P 400 494/560 785/883 725/820
KD700-4T-450G/500P 450 560/615 883/920 820/900
KD700-4T-500G/550P 500 615/676 920/1020 900/1000
/ / 800 1800 500 VerticalKD700-4T-550G/630P 550 676/775 1020/1120 1000/1100
KD700-4T-630G 630 775 1200 1150
KD700-4T-710G 710 870 1315 1250
/ / 1100 2200 600 Vertical
KD700-4T-800G 800 980 1560 1450
KD700-4T-900G 710 1100 1760 1710
/ / 1300 2300 600 Vertical
KD700-4T-1000G 800 1230 1960 1900
C

(KVA)
Rated Input
Current
(A)
Rated Output
Current
(A)
Installation size
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Aperture
Frame NO.
W1 H1 W H D d
2S/4T  220V Single phase input  & 380V Three Phase output
KD700-2S/4T-0.75G 0.75 2.5 7.3 2.3
66 190 80 200 138 4.5
KD700-2S/4T-1.5G 1.5 3.4 13.3 3.8
KD700-2S/4T-2.2G 2.2 5.9 17.9 5.1
80 250 98 260 170 4.5
KD700-2S/4T-3.7G 3.7 8.5 31.5 9
KD700-2S/4T-5.5G 5.5 13.5 45.5 13
90 300 115 310 187 5.5KD700-2S/4T-7.5G 7.5 16 59.5 17
KD700-2S/4T-11G 11 16 87.5 25
KD700-2S/4T-15G 15 21 112 32
140 384 165 395 210 6
KD700-2S/4T-18.5G 18.5 24 129.5 37
KD700-2S/4T-22G 22 30 157.5 45
160 425 220 440 220 7
KD700-2S/4T-30G 30 39/49 210 60
KD700-2S/4T-37G 37 49/59 262.5 75 160 535 145 550 255 7
AC Drive Model
Adapter
motor
(KW)
Rated
capacity
(KVA)
Rated Input
Current
(A)
Rated Output
Current
(A)
Installation size
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Aperture
Frame NO.
W1 H1 W H D d
2SS  220V Single Phase Input & Single Phase Output
KD700-2SS-1.5G 1.5 2.5 7.6 7
66 190 80 200 138 4.5
KD700-2SS-2.2G 2.2 3.4 12 9.6
KD700-2SS-4.0G 4.0 8.5 19 17 80 250 98 260 170 4.5
KD700-2SS-5.5G 5.5 13.5 28 25
90 300 115 310 187 5.5
KD700-2SS-7.5G 7.5 16 35 32
KD700-2SS-11G 11 21 47 45 140 384 165 395 210 6
KD700-2SS-15G 15 30 65 60 160 425 220 440 220 7
KD700-2SS Series
ELEVATOR
THE POWER
K-DRIVE